
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 17 OF 17 - MAY 2, 2009

AMA Supercross

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

644 K. Partridge  919.8421

25 N. Ramsey  1520.0742

52 R. Kiniry  1220.2723

59 T. Adams  920.3474

45 J. Thomas  1520.4455

57 J. Marsack  920.6996

911 T. Bowers  420.7177

115 K. Johnson  921.0108

605 J. Casillas  1521.2219

95 B. Lamay  1221.32510

158 K. Johnson  721.40911

809 K. Calderini  521.76112

153 G. Crater  521.81013

129 V. McKiddie  622.37214

523 D. Gills  1222.80415

555 J. Lymburner  1123.09216

304 B. Ripple  323.63217

357 J. Locks  924.49618

384 C. Schlacht  524.63219

930 T. Parsons  724.88120

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 N. Ramsey  1020.2371

644 K. Partridge  520.2682

59 T. Adams  920.4313

45 J. Thomas  1220.4654

57 J. Marsack  720.5185

95 B. Lamay  820.7696

52 R. Kiniry  1220.7897

911 T. Bowers  1020.8808

605 J. Casillas  920.9489

158 K. Johnson  721.26010

153 G. Crater  521.46711

129 V. McKiddie  1121.47412

115 K. Johnson  721.50313

809 K. Calderini  521.77814

555 J. Lymburner  722.13315

523 D. Gills  522.14116

304 B. Ripple  322.30217

384 C. Schlacht  522.71618

357 J. Locks  722.76919

930 T. Parsons  1123.04520

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

59 T. Adams  927.8251

911 T. Bowers  327.8892

644 K. Partridge  528.1093

57 J. Marsack  928.2334

52 R. Kiniry  1028.3485

25 N. Ramsey  828.7916

45 J. Thomas  728.8177

115 K. Johnson  728.8558

95 B. Lamay  628.8589

129 V. McKiddie  1128.89110

158 K. Johnson  729.13811

605 J. Casillas  329.14312

153 G. Crater  929.36713

809 K. Calderini  529.55514

384 C. Schlacht  529.61215

523 D. Gills  329.80016

555 J. Lymburner  1130.22617

930 T. Parsons  730.54518

357 J. Locks  331.32719

304 B. Ripple  231.48020
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